Craigavon Lakes 5k & 10K
4th June 2014

| Rk| N° [Name | Class| Distance| Time |
1 224 PAUL HANNAN wcC 10k 33:21
2 225 JIM CORBETT wcC 10k 33:22
1 34 CONOR CURRAN MO 10k 33:45
2 33 CONNOR MAGILL MO 10k 34:19
3 63 GARY HENDERSON M40 10k 34:46
4 95 JOHN BLACK MO 10k 35:23
5 201 STEPHEN MORRIS M40 10k 35:23
6 19 BRIAN YOUNG MO 10k 35:51
7 141 MATT ADEY MO 10k 35:57
8 161 PAUL HORAN MO 10k 36:02
9 192 SEAMUS MELANOPHY M40 10k 36:50
10 96 JOHN BREEN MO 10k 37:02
11 127 MARIAN MULHOLLAND FO 10k 37:16
12 11 ANDREW BURNS M50 10k 37:18
13 100 JOHN MCCAMBRIDGE M40 10k 37:27
14 133 MARK MCCULLOUGH MO 10k 37:30
15 155 PATRICIA O'HAGAN FO 10k 37:32
16 213 TONY PFAFF MO 10k 37:45
17 195 SEAN MCDAID MO 10k 37:59
18 113 KARL DUNN MO 10k 38:16
19 137 MARTIN COX M40 10k 38:17
20 53 EAMON O'NEILL MO 10k 38:38
21 184 RORY KANE MO 10k 38:41
22 211 TERRY EAKIN M50 10k 38:58
23 134 MARK MCKEOWN M40 10k 39:00
24 106 JONATHAN DEWART MO 10k 39:01
25 36 DAMIAN MC QUAID MO 10k 39:04
26 46 DECLAN MCCAUL MO 10k 39:10
27 60 GARETH CHAMBERS MO 10k 39:44
28 99 JOHN MCCAFFREY MO 10k 39:47
29 193 SEAN BRADLEY MO 10k 39:49
30 136 MARK SHIELDS M40 10k 39:58
31 51 DONNA EVANS F40 10k 40:07
32 86 JASON HENRY MO 10k 40:12
33 31 COLIN SIMPSON M40 10k 40:15
34 152 NICKY GRACEY MO 10k 40:28
35 49 DESMOND FAHY M40 10k 40:30
36 102 JOHN MURPHY M40 10k 40:33
37 30 COLIN MCDOWELL M40 10k 40:54
38 55 EMMA MC KENNA FO 10k 40:59
39 153 NIGEL DOBSON M40 10k 41:00
40 32 CONALL KERR MO 10k 41:20
41 43 DAVID O'NEILL MO 10k 41:20
42 56 EMMANUEL LE FOULER MO 10k 41:31
43 189 RYAN GRIBBIN MO 10k 41:38
44 40 DAVID ALLEN M40 10k 41:40
45 221 ALAN ROBINSON M40 10k 41:51
46 54 EILEEN STEVENSON FO 10k 42:07
47 116 KERRYANN GREER FO 10k 42:10
48 66 GEOFFREY TURKINGTON M40 10k 42:14
49 198 STEPHEN CORR M40 10k 42:26
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| Rk| N° [Name | Class| Distance| Time |
50 139 MARTY REDMOND M40 10k 42:34
51 203 STEVEN ARBUTHNOT MO 10k 42:37
52 97 JOHN GUY MO 10k 42:58
53 185 ROSLYN DOBSON F40 10k 43:00
54 186 RUTH HILL FO 10k 43:08
55 208 SUZANNE JOHNSTON F40 10k 43:32
56 217 WILLIAM MARTIN MO 10k 43:33
57 70 GORDON GLASS M40 10k 43:34
58 47 DECLAN TOAL M40 10k 43:39
59 42 DAVID CUNNINGHAM MO 10k 43:42
60 174 REBECCA MCKENNA FO 10k 43:47
61 129 MARK CRAWFORD MO 10k 43:51
62 15 BARRY MATTHEWS MO 10k 43:55
63 118 LEANNE CORVAN FO 10k 43:58
64 207 SUSAN SMYTH FO 10k 44:07
65 4 ALANBOYCE MO 10k 44:07
66 78 HENRY CAPPER MO 10k 44:07
67 140 MARY MACKIN F50 10k 44:14
68 194 SEAN FARQUHAR M40 10k 44:19
69 218 WILLIAM RICHARDSON MO 10k 44:26
70 10 ANDREA HESLIP F40 10k 44:36
71 149 NEILL TURKINGTON MO 10k 44:42
72 166 PAUL OLDHAM MO 10k 44:42
73 150 NIALL RANKIN MO 10k 44:46
74 79 IAIN MURPHY MO 10k 44:51
75 147 NED CAMPBELL M40 10k 44:55
76 220 CIARAN MCAFFREY M40 10k 44:56
77 108 JOSEPH ROSS BINGHAM M40 10k 0:45:10
78 148 NEIL MCKEE MO 10k 0:45:12
79 91 JIMMY MC FADDEN M40 10k 0:45:13
80 167 PAUL SILCOCK M40 10k 0:45:16
81 178 RICHARD HOLLEY M50 10k 0:45:17
82 28 COLIN ATKINSON M40 10k 0:45:23
83 84 JANICE REID F50 10k 0:45:32
84 157 PATRICK HUGHES M50 10k 0:45:32
85 69 GORDON BROWN M40 10k 0:45:33
86 50 DIANE MCKEE F40 10k 0:45:35
87 85 JASON ATKIN MO 10k 0:45:36
88 107 JONATHAN PEDEN MO 10k 0:45:37
89 29 COLIN HENNING MO 10k 0:45:37
90 206 STUART MATHIESON MO 10k 0:45:39
91 16 BENSCOTT MO 10k 0:45:41
92 142 MICHAEL GOODMAN M40 10k 0:45:43
93 227 STEPHEN HEASLEY MO 10k 0:45:48
94 81 IVAN MCMINN M50 10k 0:45:48
95 330 OWEN CRILLY MO 10k 0:45:51
96 20 CATHERINE HUGHES FO 10k 0:45:59
97 179 RICHARD HAND M50 10k 0:46:01
98 216 WENDY FLEMING FO 10k 0:46:05
99 169 PAULA WALLACE F40 10k 0:46:16
100 177 RICHARD GAULT MO 10k 0:46:30
101 131 MARK LIEGHIO M40 10k 0:46:40
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JONATHAN DAVIS
RHYS JONES
RACHEL MCKENNA
REBECCA HUNTER
GEORGE WHYTE
CHRISTOPHER QUINN
NAOMI MEEKE
PAUL GREENE
JILLIAN REDPATH
LINDA FARQUHAR
MAIREAD ALEER
GARY MCCREESH
MARK DOWEY
AMANDA RUSSELL
DAVID HEWITT
DECLAN HAUGHEY
DECLAN MCCORRY
STUART CAMPBELL
PAUL MEGARITY
STEPHEN DUNN
JULIE BEST
ROBERT BELL
ANDREW GILPIN
STEPHEN RODDY
GARY MCCORRY
PAUL BRACKEN
CLAIRE O'REILLY
IAN LONG

DAVID CAIRNS
HELEN MCCARTAN
DAVID RICHMOND
AIDAN BREWSTER
SINEAD RAFFERTY
KATHRYN CRAWFORD
FIONA MC COURT
GAVIN LONERGAN
BILL CRORY
LINDSAY NICHOLSON
JOAN MELANOPHY
MANDY COLLIE
PAUL FEARON
DANNY MC GARRY
MARTY TIMLIN
DARREN LITTLE
JAMES O'NEILL
ALEX HERBERT
GAVIN BOYLE
GILLIAN COLAN-O'LEARY
MARGARET JOHNSTON
LAURA MCGRATH
STUART LEEBURN
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TANYA MCCOY
JOHN CASEY

RONAN CASEY
MICHAEL MORROW
KENTON MCKITTERICK
PAUL MOORE
MICHAEL NORRIS
JOHN PARKER

HELEN CHAPMAN
JOANNE HUGHES
PHILIP NELLINS

JULIE LYONS

ALWYN PETERS
JOANNE MCCAULEY
RACHAEL MCKENDRY
GRAINNE CRILLY
MARISHA MCCANN
DEARBHLA FOX

PAUL CAMPBELL
JENNIFER FLYNN
JENNIFER HUGHES
WAYNE MCKITTERICK
ERIC ANNETT

LIZ CARSON

TERESA MALLON

BILL DEVLIN

RUTH MCCONNELL
ZOE ADAIR

CONOR MCKEOWN
MARK LYONS
LEILA-MAY SERGEANT
HELEN ANDERSON
CLAIRE MCCORRY
JUDITH MORRISON
JUDITH BRACKEN
RICHARD MARTIN HAMILTON
CLAIRE NELLINS
FRANCIS HAUGHEY
ABIGAIL SAVAGE
DOREEN WHEELAN
HANNAH CORR
PATRICIA DOHERTY
HELEN MATTHEWS
SANDRA HULL
ROBERT MCCONNELL
WALLACE COWAN
RUTH MCALISTER
LYNDA FOX

AARON MORTON
NIAMH QUINN

PAUL MCCULLOUGH
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24
101
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21
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135
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6
37
13
14
22
98
145
163
173
182
196
212
219

332
287
339
255
290
286
261
327
344
343
334
331
296
154
289
345
309
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279
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325
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CIARA MAITLAND
JOHN MCCONNELL
JANET WHEELAN
HELENA KINKAID
CATHY DEVLIN
SCOTT GRACEY
MARK NEILL
STEPHEN FURPHY
ALANNA MCCRORY
DANIELLE DAWSON
ANTHONY SAYERS
ATHANASIA SEVASTAKI
CHARLENE REDMOND
JOHN MC CONNELL
MICHAEL FERGUSON
PAUL MCCULLOUGH
RAYMOND LEITCH
RONALD GEMMELL
SIMON GILLESPIE
THOMAS FEE

ZOE ADAIR

PETER MURRAY
ETHAN DUNN
SCOTT MCCAULEY
ANDREW JOHNSTON
GARETH MCILWAINE
EOGHAN MURRAY
BARRY MORRIS
NAOMH BEATTIE
STEPHEN AIKEN
SHARON WILLIAMSON
ROBERT DAVIDSON
PETER AIKEN

IAN MCCONAGHY
PADDY REILLY
GARETH IRVINE
STEPHEN BEATTIE
JOSHUA LEE

AMY MCCONAGHY
STEPHEN SHARPE
RORY MORROW
DEBRA LEE

JAN BROWN

DORIS MCCLENAGHAN
MICHELLE SKELTON
BEN COUSINS

RUTH COUSINS
DEBBIE CAIRNS
SEAN BEATTIE
CAITLIN BEATTIE
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1:02:00
1:02:15
1:02:15
1.02:37
1:03:08
1:03:08
1:06:41
1.07:34
1:07:36
1:14:46
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DNS

18:28
19:19
19:38
19:42
19:49
19:58
22:01
22:02
22:03
22:44
24:31
24:35
24:37
24:43
24:51
25:14
25:30
26:05
26:16
26:46
26:48
26:55
26:57
27:02
27:40
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28:02
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28:02
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| Rk| N° [Name | Class| Distance| Time |
30 271 DARRAN WATT M 5k 28:17
31 283 EMMA MCKEE F 5k 28:32
32 250 AARON DUNSEITH M 5k 29:10
33 341 SHANE DUNSEITH M 5k 29:10
34 291 GARETH SILCOCK M 5k 29:17
35 311 KATE CLARKE F 5k 29:49
36 337 RUTH MCCONAGHY F 5k 29:50
37 321 MALCOLM MCKEOWN M 5k 29:55
38 252 ADELE RICHMOND F 5k 29:57
39 314 LEAH GIBSON F 5k 30:04
40 297 ISABEL MCCONAGHY F 5k 30:04
41 273 DAWN CONNOLLY F 5k 30:10
42 333 REBEKAH LEE F 5k 30:19
43 285 EMMA TAYLOR F 5k 30:25
44 328 NEVILLE MERVYN DOAKE M 5k 30:27
45 278 DEBBIE MCCANN F 5k 30:29
46 272 DAVID JAMES NELSON M 5k 31:15
47 351 GARETH FERGUSON M 5k 31:54
48 322 MARK FERGUSON M 5k 31:56
49 281 ELAINE THOMPSON F 5k 32:18
50 251 AARON TEDFORD M 5k 32:35
51 307 JOHN CREALEY M 5k 32:35
52 301 JANIE HANVEY F 5k 32:38
53 320 LYNN D M PHUN F 5k 32:38
54 288 GAIL DAVIDSON F 5k 32:41
55 342 SHARON LYONS F 5k 32:48
56 324 MICHELLE MILLER F 5k 32:48
57 302 JASMINE MCCONNELL F 5k 32:49
58 276 DEAN MCCONNELL M 5k 32:49
59 298 JACQUELINE DOAKE F 5k 33:08
60 329 NIKKI CLARKE F 5k 33:39
61 269 CHRIS CLARKE M 5k 33:40
62 275 DEAEBHLA COONEY F 5k 34:02
63 308 JOSEPH COONEY M 5k 34:03
64 268 CHARLOTTE RODDY F 5k 36:01
65 316 LISA HAZLEY F 5k 36:04
66 270 CONNIE WILLIAMSON F 5k 36:52
67 263 BRIAN GRIBBIN M 5k 37:18
68 260 ANNA LONG F 5k 37:20
69 319 LUCY CLARKE F 5k 37:20
70 266 CAROLINE HUME F 5k 37:32
71 350 WILLIAM NEILL M 5k 37:39
72 295 HARRY NEILL M 5k 38:02
73 265 CALUM GUINEY M 5k 38:04
74 304 JENNIFER CAHOON F 5k 38:24
75 317 LOTTIE WILLIAMSON F 5k 38:25
76 282 ELLYN NEILL F 5k 38:25
77 306 JILL GUINEY F 5k 38:47
78 348 SUSAN GARDINER F 5k 38:49
79 318 LOUISE GUINEY F 5k 38:49
80 315 LEWIS ALEXANDER LEE M 5k 39:51
81 294 HANNAH OLIVIA LEE F 5k 41:40
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82 326 MOLLY JANE NELSON F 5k 41:41
83 338 SARAH VICTORIA NELSON F 5k 42:10
84 312 LARA JANE NELSON F 5k 42:10
85 310 JOSHUA GLASS M 5k 42:22
86 259 ANGELA WIGGINS F 5k 46:39
87 274 DAWN JOHNSTON F 5k 46:39
88 258 ANGELA SMYTH F 5k DNS
89 253 AISLING HALL F 5k DNS
90 256 ANDREW WILLIAMSON M 5k DNS
91 257 ANGELA GEMMELL F 5k DNS
92 267 CHARLIE WILLIAMSON M 5k DNS
93 284 EMMA MULHOLLAND F 5k DNS
94 292 GEOFFREY HALL M 5k DNS
95 299 JAIME GARDINER M 5k DNS
96 303 JENNIE LYTTLE F 5k DNS
97 305 JENNY MCELHINNEY F 5k DNS
98 313 LEAH HOBSON F 5k DNS
99 323 MATTHEW MCCONAGHY M 5k DNS
100 347 STUART BEST M 5k DNS
101 349 TERESA MURRAY F 5k DNS

elitetiming.co.uk



